Breaker integrated
transformer (BIT)
Reduce cost, footprint
        and arc flash hazard
Breaker integrated transformer (BIT)
Customized at the DTDT Flex Center
Today’s power distribution components are expected to provide reliable performance and reduced footprint without
breaking the budget. Eaton’s breaker integrated transformer meets these needs by integrating a traditionally separate

• Custom designs to meet special requirements for efficiency,
sound, impedance, altitude and temperature rise needs.
Catalog numbering system
Technical specifications
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Frame kVA Width (W) Depth (D) Height (H)
940SD 45 24.88 (632) 21.13 (537) 45.37 (1152)
942SD 75 30.50 (775) 24.00 (610) 51.50 (1308)
943SD 112.5 34.50 (876) 31.50 (800) 59.52 (1512)
943SD 150 34.50 (876) 31.50 (800) 59.52 (1512)
944SD 225 38.00 (965) 33.70 (856) 68.54 (1741)
945SD 300 42.18 (1071) 33.50 (851) 74.80 (1900)
R   V   48   M   28   T   75   16   PB
Type 1
R = Unit substation
Type 2
B = K9
H = K4
N = K13
V = Three-phase
  ventilated K1
Efficiency
16 = DOE 2016
16CU = DOE 2016 copper windings
Temperature rise
B = 80 °C rise with
  220 °C insulation
F = 115 °C rise with
  220 °C insulation
T = 150 °C rise with
  220 °C insulation
kVA
45 = 45 kVA
75 = 75 kVA
12 = 112.5 kVA
49 = 150 kVA
22 = 225 kVA
33 = 300 kVA
Secondary voltage A
00 = Custom
24 = 240 V
28 = 208 Y/120
31 = 220Y/127
47 = 480Y/227
48 = 480 V
61 = 600Y/346
64 = 240Y/139
Primary voltage A
00 = Custom
24 = 240 V
27 = 277 V
29 = 208 V
38 = 380 V
48 = 480 V
57 = 575 V
60 = 600 V
Taps
D = ±2 at 2.5%
E = ±1 at 5%
M = +2 / –4 at 2.5%
R = 1 at +5%, 2 at –5%
Z = Custom
A	The most common voltages are listed. Contact Eaton for additional voltage combinations.
MCCB
PB = Primary breaker
SB = Secondary breaker
PBSB = Primary and secondary breakers
SBSB = Two secondary breakers
Accessories and modifications
T = Thermal sensor in coils
CS = Single copper shield
CU = Copper windings
DE = Double aluminum shield